
1()RRt( ;l \lll \l

ll\l,t R \t)\ t.ll I t\t.\ll \ r
\l) \(;

x)t \D{ l)l \l(;\ \\D \() I \\ E\ It(;\1tO\
Ddar Sir,

Thrs relers l(\ our c!.licr lcller Rcl \o
our Tender No. SNCIL lclc 0:'1.1.

SNCPl.,Tcl.j/01/:{ I)arcd 10.05l0l.l rcgnrdrng rhc adlcnisemcnr ol'

It is to inform Ual closing/ opening d.le oi the sard 'fender lrnquir, shalt b€ as under rnstead of prcl ious dares.

Closing D.ter 0{.06.2024 rt lS0Ohrs
Opening D.t€: 0.r.06.2024 rt lsl0hr.

Funher. rhe lar dalc for ohtainrng rhc bidding d(rumcnl shrtt no$ h! 01.06.2014 inrlcad oft7.0j.:0:.1.

Thanking you and Niih best regards,

Yours Trull'.
SUI NORI HLR\ OAS PIPhLINLS LIIIlILD

(\I IRZ \ I \R t(;)
(;INNRAI,lIANA(;E TF.t.t:( O\l]

W^



Rcl: SN(il'L T.l.0l:.1 D:[cd: l0 05 ]0:l

Thr t t. Dircctor (Nlonitoring & Inlplcnrcntation),
Public Procurement liegLllator\ Authorily.
Llabinct Sccrctarial.
Cahinet Divisron. (lovemfief t of Pakistan.
Federal Bank lor Cooperati\ es BLlilding. (;-5,'2,

lslamabad
I.ax No.05I-922,18:.3

Dear Sir,
PU BLI C PIIOCLRt'\IE\T RU L[S. 2OO1

In conrpliance lo Puhlic Procur-enent Rules. 100.1. *e give hereuncler inlirrmrtit,n l(rlrirring t,'
lcndcr cDquirics rssLrcd lionr SNGI)L l llO) lbr displa;-ing on Pl'l{A s r,'chsite:-

I Name olPrccuring Asencv Sui \ortheren Cas Pipelines Limited
'l'ender No. (For IdeDtification) SN(iPL/Teler02,/2.1

l Procuremenl'!'itle (lndicnting tinrc
and quantiN) Allarhc(l ir\ Anllc\rrr. {"

.1
Clonlact Pcrson (tbr seeking bidding
documell!s)

lvaleeh Ud Dur. Dy- ChiefEDgiIeer (Telecom)
0ll1-5,181015

l
Last date lbr oblaining bidding
documents llnd ils trrice (ilan) )

27.05.2024 (Rs.1000-)

t. Closing time and date as well as place

for receiving bids.
1500 Hrs.
dalcd: 28.05.2024

D].L href trngnrcer lTelc.oni).
SNCPL Transniission I lQ.
Sirfl :odlra Rord. Faisalabad

.\nrornr olhid (ecrrritv IPK lil 70.000!

I
l inre and placc of publrc opening of
brds ((llosing cnd Bid opening daie

l5l0 Hrs,
daled: 18.05.2024

D)-.Chief Engineer (Teteco l.
SNCPL Transrrission HQ.
Sxnrodh, Rord. F'aisrlahad

9
I lrlrc feriod ior ferlornrrnce oI

li-l 'Tender Documcnls
Iender documcnts \1ll be issued to all thc
interested llrms.

'I hanking you lnd t ith bcst rcgalcls.

Yours l ruly.
SLll NOII I IIlrtlN (i.\S PLLIN I:S L-lNll'lEI)

(l\llRZ.^'. 1- IQ G)
CF,\ ERAL NIA\ACI]R I]LECONI)

.\".O.O
Cu (Nl€dia Aff irs): You are rcquesle.llo arlang€ publishins olrhe abo!. tcndcr nolrcc rn rl
Urdu and 0 l -no. Engllsh Darly Newspapers rs per l']l'lL's rules

cc: GNI(IT/N!IS): You 3re requesled lo drsPla)' lhe sanre o. Compan) s *cbsilc
cc: GM (Co'nplaince): For Inlbrnration Please.
(cr ln(hargert ornt'lainr(r F\d: KLdl\ oen'rc).J tnre.err rrt.

l.!.t I no!

B
16 ( 1e6-

q

.6A5.HOUSE,?1 KASH|VtR ROAD, PO. BOX 56, LAHORT (PAKTSTAN)



.,\ n rr e I-r\

PR \lf,\t' OIT SERvICF] S IOR

Sui Northem Cas Pipelincs Linrited (SNCpL). the largest inteSrated natural gls publrc scctor
utilitv Conpany ol-Pakistan. Conrparv inlcncls to hirc the ser\ices tbr Telecom .l.ower 

xnd
Torer Foundation Designs an(t Soil In\estigation. l'he a\\,ard of$.ork lbr albrcsaid proJecr will
be through competili!e bidding in accordarrce u,ith ppRA rLlles.

contracror shall pror idc serr' ices as per scope .r'w,ofk and rerBrs ,,nd conditions derined rn Iencier
docurnenl uhich rrrav be collected iiorn tltc bclow menlioncd ecldrc.:\ duiins otlrcc hours till
27.05.202-l rr c^.tot Il\. l000L,ro,r-.ct,.daherrnl.Nrtlal.n.:,\ .r\\riI(.,r;i\.r.-r. lnl<rc.t(d
lirllrs ,l persons may send their sealcd proposals on ,'single Enl.el0pe, basis containing
"Technical Proposal" and '.Financial proposal.. in prescribcd form. proposals shall be
submitted b) 15:00 Hrs on or betbre 28.05.2024. For further infonnatiolt, plcase contact Mr.
\\'ajeeh Ud Din. D1. Chiel Eneinecr (Telccom)-Faisalabacl (T)at03jl_54g2015. Iendcrnoriccis

1 ]t To\1 t0 I)A Dl:SI{; SOIL ICA
'I U\ I) E\OI,IR\ \f). s\(; PL/'Telc/02i 2i

also arailable at Sl-GPl- rvebsite (rv.rvrv.sngpl. .pk) & PPRA's \!cbsire (ryn\r.ppra.org.pk).

I]\ ul,
TEI-EC0]\I t) .\RT\I I\ I

SUI NORTHERN' GAS PIPELINET LIIITTOD
s\C PL Tranrmi\\io" HQ. Sn.go,ih, Rd.i;i.;;'i;oA

lVebsite: rlru..snepl.corLpk

.d-i +92-42-9201275r","F"""", ( +92_42.9085027,8 gPE

GAS HOUSE,21 KASHI\4IR ROAD, PO, BOX 56, LAHORE (PAKISTAN)



I Iob (hen Iritl Conrbrnalion

.r ,'\

Media Affairs Department

PIPELINES I-IMITI]I)SUI NORTHLRN GA5

Request Iorm-Nledia Adveftiscment

06 05 2024

_--
YJareeh Ud orn

510178
"l)\IClConl l f:

'1 LtCtfttatlabt. Lrtr,.\i t)i L.tttt:l

tresh t ehd.r lnquiry

{4eqluddf a.rs.op c.n.(

zqral39t)a2t)

DeouVc.erEnqneerTere.on

0:l:r.1-i.i31115

rqHo4r,0

''Iender Enquiry \o:

i2 ;t Ittt. arrt) .1,tttr./lttu rcrn)! t:rtr hi t rttt\ r! L\tt{E. t)ttrtl

a:l :j:.-l' l-;.

I/(_ \l(di.r .\liats/ 5c\'l llrl))


	16Sui155-46
	16Sui145-285

